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Monday 23rd November Provisional date for pupils’ flu vaccinations 

Wednesday 16th December School Christmas Lunch 

Friday 18th December School closes for Christmas holiday 

Monday 4th January 2021 INSET DAY – school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 5th January 2021 School reopens to pupils after Christmas holiday 

Friday 8th January 2021 Provisional Class Photographs by Tempest 

Friday 12th February 2021 School closes for half-term holiday 

Monday 22nd February 2021 School reopens after half-term holiday 

Thursday 1st April 2021 School closes for Easter holiday 

Monday 19th April 2021 School reopens after Easter holiday 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th May KS2 SATs week 

Friday 21st May 2021 School closes for half-term holiday (PLEASE NOTE 2 WEEKS) 

Monday 7th June 2021 School reopens after May half-term holiday 

Monday 7th – Friday 18th June 2021 Multiplications check week 

Monday 7th – Friday 11th June 2021 Phonics screening week 

Friday 23rd July 2021 School closes for the Summer holiday 

Reception and Y1 
Off by Heart Winners 

As promised, here are the photos of the Reception and Y1 
winners from the recent “Off By Heart” Poetry 
Competition. 
All of our year group winners have now chosen their prizes 
and these should be delivered to school very soon. 
Well done again to everyone. 
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